
Tignish Employee Directory

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Personal Services

Shelly Gavin-Schlanbusch Branch Ambassador sgavin-schlanbusch@pcu.ca 902-708-5066

Nadine Gaudette Branch Manager ngaudette@pcu.ca 902-882-5502

Cherissa Arsenault Financial Services Officer charsenault@pcu.ca 902-882-5503

Donna MacKay Financial Services Officer dmackay@pcu.ca 902-882-5501

Jenna White Financial Services Officer jwhite@pcu.ca 902-831-2491

Jody Kenny Financial Services Officer jkenny@pcu.ca 902-882-5500

Ainsley Smith Member Experience Representative asmith@pcu.ca 902-859-4059

Jenny A. Bernard Member Experience Representative jabernard@pcu.ca 902-882-4185

Mea Ritchell Rocero Member Experience Representative mrocero@pcu.ca 902-708-0114

Melissa Watts Member Experience Representative mwatts@pcu.ca 902-708-5049

Jenny K. Bernard Member Service Representative jkbernard@pcu.ca 902-708-0105

Julie DesRoches Member Service Representative jdesroches@pcu.ca 902-708-0109

Leanne Meggison Member Service Representative lmeggison@pcu.ca 902-708-5052

Marlene Handrahan Member Service Representative mhandrahan@pcu.ca 902-708-5059

Monica Bernard Member Service Representative mbernard@pcu.ca 902-831-2955

Natasha Pridham Member Service Representative npridham@pcu.ca 902-708-5063

Cindy Gaudet Supervisor, Member Service cgaudet@pcu.ca 902-708-0098

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Business Services

Jenna Laviolette Account Associate, Business Services jlaviolette@pcu.ca 902-882-3077

Carol  Anne Arsenault Account Manager, Business Services caarsenault@pcu.ca 902-882-5507

Stacey Perry Account Manager, Business Services sperry@pcu.ca 902-882-5506

Amy Deagle Business Solutions Coordinator, Business Services adeagle@pcu.ca 902-882-5505

John McArthur Senior Account Manager, Business Services jmcarthur@pcu.ca 902-882-4540


